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04/26/17 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
2017 WOODSTOCK GIRLS INV. AT WOODSTOCK HS 042817
WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP

F NAME NUM TEAM SEED * 1 % * 2 % * 3 % * 4 % FINAL
1 Miller, Emma ANTIOCH 26'04.00"

1 Heffner, October WDKNORTH 26'09.25"

1 Muschong, Alex WOODSTCK  28'08.75"

1 Sibless, Klaesyn JACOBS 29'@1.50"

1 Pichman, Carly WAUCONDA  29'08.00"

1 Laing, Bridget WDKNORTH  30'00.00"

1 Hill, Hailey HARVARD 30'05.00"

1 Johnson, Emily HARLEM 31'00.00"

1 Kundert, Ali FREEPORT 31'02.00"

1 Beverley, Halle DEKALB 31'02.00"

1 Batdorf, Kimberly YORKVLLE 32'00.00"

1 Kisting, Adrienne BOYLAN 32'95.00"

1 Hindes, Kailey BOYLAN 32'06.00"

1 Krawczyk, Lori WAUCONDA  32'08.00"

1 Peake, Ashley WOODSTCK 32'10.00"

1 Stiles, Danielle DEKALB 33'00.00"

1 Woodard, Maliyah HARLEM 33'91.00"
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1 Pelayo, Cynthia

1 Abdellatif, Noor

1 Anderson, Sydney

1 Walker, Zaria

1 Only, Kendall

1 Davis, Daryn

HARVARD

ANTIOCH

YORKVLLE

FREEPORT

HUNTLEY

HUNTLEY

33'01.

33'04.

33'07.

34'05.

37'00.

37'e3.

60"

20"

20"

20"

59"

00"

pre TJ.html

file:///C:/Users/matthewmcculley/Desktop/WHS%20Track%202017/pre%20TJ.html

2/2



